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This document comprises all of the report outputs generated by Gateway, based on the information entered 
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Annual Financial Report - 2022

Cash & Investments Combined Statement

Local Fund 
Number

Local Fund Name

Beg Cash
 & Inv Bal

Jan. 1, 2022 Receipts Disbursement

End Cash
 & Inv Bal

Dec. 31, 2022

Governmental Activities 1 Solid Waste Management Fund $492,886.26 $439,351.65 $429,312.73 $502,925.18

GRAND TOTAL $492,886.26 $439,351.65 $429,312.73 $502,925.18
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Detailed Receipts - 2022

Governmental Activities Solid Waste Management Fund Other Charges for Services, Sales, and Fees/2222 - Waste Management 
Fees

$439,146.11

     Total Charges for Services $439,146.11

Earnings on Investments and Deposits $205.54

     Total Other Receipts $205.54

Total Solid Waste Management Fund $439,351.65

Total Governmental Activities $439,351.65

Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Detailed Receipts 2022
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Disbursements by Fund - 2022

Governmental Activities Solid Waste Management 
Fund

Salaries and Wages $93,505.20

Employee Benefits $47,620.24

     Total Personal Services $141,125.44

Office Supplies $15,153.28

Operating Supplies $2,016.22

Other Supplies $8,654.17

     Total Supplies $25,823.67

Professional Services $216,721.72

Communication and Transportation $2,370.82

Printing and Advertising $14,437.76

Insurance $11,255.00

Utility Services $5,862.36

Repairs and Maintenance $9,369.41

Other Services and Charges $1,164.81

     Total Services and Charges $261,181.88

Payment of Taxes and Other Payroll Withholdings $182.74

Other Disbursements $999.00

     Total Other Disbursements $1,181.74

Total Solid Waste Management Fund $429,312.73

Total Governmental Activities $429,312.73

Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Fund Type Schedule 2022

Fund Type Local Fund Standard Fund

1 - General Fund 1 - Solid Waste Management Fund 101001 - General
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Deficit Fund Balances - 2022

Enterprise Name Fund Name 
Ending Cash and 

Investment Balance

Total deficit fund balances
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Transfer Report - 2022

Fund Amount

Total Transfers Out

Transfers In
(Receipts)

Transfers Out
(Disbursements)

Fund Amount

Total Transfers In
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Capital Assets 2022

Government or Enterprise Beginning Balance 
as of January 1, 

2022 

Additions Reductions Ending Balance as of 
December 31, 2022 

Governmental Activities - Non-
Depreciable Assets

Land $66,750.00 - - $66,750.00

Construction in Progress - - - -

Other Non-Depreciable Assets - - - -

Total $66,750.00 - - $66,750.00

Governmental Activities - Depreciable 
Assets

Infrastructure - - - -

Buildings $201,235.09 - - $201,235.09

Improvements Other Than 
Buildings

$47,187.00 - - $47,187.00

Machinery, Equipment, and 
Vehicles

$96,158.66 - - $96,158.66

Books and Other - - - -

Total $344,580.75 - - $344,580.75

Governmental Activities - Accumulated 
Depreciation Assets

Infrastructure - - - -

Buildings - - - -

Improvements Other Than 
Buildings

- - - -

Machinery, Equipment, and 
Vehicles

- - - -

Books and Other - - - -

Total - - - -

Page 7Printed:  3/20/2024 2:10:55 PMIndiana Gateway Report
gateway.ifionline.org

https://gateway.ifionline.org/


Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Accounts Payable/Receivable Statement - 2022

Government or Enterprise
Accounts

Payable
Accounts

Receivable

Governmental Activities $0.00 $64,252.00
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Miami County Solid Waste Management District, Miami County, Indiana
Pensions - 2022

1. Please indicate if your unit offers any of these pension plans to your Employees. Check 
all that apply.

YES NO

Public Employees Retirement Fund X

Teachers Retirement Fund X

1925 Police Pension Fund X

1937 Firefighter's Pension Fund X

1977 Police and Firefighter's Pension Fund X

2. Does your unit have any other pension plans where the employer makes contributions 
to the plan or funds any part of the benefits? X
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